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TOSCANA

portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Juniores U19 Regionali Girone C 2023/2024

Squadra
Firenze Ovest
Lastrigiana
Porta Romana
Sestese
Montelupo
Mezzana
Lanciotto C.
CasaleFattoria
Luco

Maliseti Tob.
Rinasc. Doccia
Aud. Legnaia
Nuova P.Novoli
C.S. Lebowski
Calenzano

Vaianese |.Ver

30 Giornata

16/04 Aud. Legnaia - Sestese

16/04 Calenzano - Vaianese |.Ver
16/04 Firenze Ovest - C.S. Lebowski

16/04 Lanciotto C. - Rinasc. Doccia

16/04 Maliseti Tob. - Luco

16/04 Montelupo - Lastrigiana

16/04 Nuova P.Novoli - CasaleFattoria
16/04 Porta Romana - Mezzana

Pt
66
65
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\%
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13
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GF
55
62
76
65
55
44
37
29
35
41
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51
31
27
15

GS
18
31
31
40
38
43
48
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56
40
59
73
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